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Property Estimated Footprint 
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 Outdoor 
Space 

 3,000 SF  

9 

35 

612 SF  

1,610 SF  

414 SF  

315 SF  

34 



Extensive Parking w/i One Block 



Great Visibility From 36 Hard Corner 



23.2%

15.1%

14.8%

13.1%

11.3%

10.9%

10.1%

10.1%

8.8%

7.4%

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0%

Applebee’s

Cracker Barrel

Olive Garden

Red Lobster

Outback

Chili’s

Golden Corral

IHOP

Ruby Tuesday

TGI Fridays

% Visits By Local Adults Past 6 Months



$950,242 

$1,615,956 

$3,021,320 

 $-

 $500,000

 $1,000,000

 $1,500,000

 $2,000,000

 $2,500,000

 $3,000,000

 $3,500,000

5 MIN Drive 10 MIN Drive 15 MIN Drive

Unmet Local Restaurant Demand



5, 10, 15 MIN Drive Time 





1.1 MI From 36 & I10 



10, 20, 30 MI Radii 



George Alexander, MPA 
CFO, Owner Broker  

 

 

    M +1 713.918.9951              g@swpre.com  

    O +1 979.421.9996                 www.swpre.com 



Diane Alexander, MBA  
CEO, Owner Broker 

  

 

    M +1 713.591.9902              d@swpre.com  

    O +1 979.421.9996                 www.swpre.com 



My Place Listing 

http://search.swpre.com/idx/details/listing/b007/8467278/207-E-Main-St 


